Group Adjusted Income Statement including tastytrade

1tastytrade performance is based on unaudited US GAAP results for the 12 months ended 31 May 2021, and converted at the monthly FX rates.

Portfolio restructure – pro forma FY21 adjusted net trading revenue

£m Core Markets+  High Potential

FY21 709.5 151.8
Japan 68.7 (68.7)

Emerging Markets 34.7 (34.7)

IG Prime 12.3 (12.3)

tastytrade - 100.6

Pro forma FY21 825.2 136.7

Appendix 2: Reconciliation of non-IFRS performance measures

Adjusted net trading revenue

£m FY21 FY20 Change %

Net trading revenue (note 2) 853.4  649.2 31%
Unrealised foreign exchange hedging loss associated with tastytrade
acquisition financing 7.9 - -

Adjusted net trading revenue 861.3 649.2 33%

Core Markets  709.5 540.8 31%

Significant Opportunities  151.8 108.4 40%

Adjusted operating costs

£m FY21 FY20

Operating costs  403.1 347.5
- Net credit losses on financial assets 2.9 11.0

Adjusted operating costs inc. net credit losses 406.0 358.5
- One-time costs related to the tastytrade acquisition  (19.6) -

Adjusted operating costs 386.4 358.5

£m IG standalone tastytrade Pro forma
FY211

Net trading revenue 861.3 100.6 961.9
Betting duty, interest and other operating income 7.1 1.8 8.9

Net operating income 868.4 102.4 970.8

Total operating costs (386.4) (56.6) (443.0)
Loss on sale of subsidiaries (0.4) - (0.4)

Operating profit 481.6 45.8 527.4

Operating profit margin 55.9% 45.6% 54.8%

31

Adjusted profit before taxation and earnings per share

£m (unless stated) FY21 FY20

Earnings per share (p)(Consolidated Income Statement) 100.7 65.3

Weighted average number of shares for the
calculation of EPS (millions)

369.2 368.1

Profit after taxation (Consolidated Income Statement) 371.9 240.4

Taxation (Consolidated Income Statement) 78.4 55.5

Profit before taxation (Consolidated Income Statement) 450.3 295.9
- One-time costs relating to the tastytrade acquisition 19.6 -
- Unrealised foreign exchange hedging loss associated with